IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF ALABAMA

SOUTHERN DIVISION
inst * 1997-410%3
ORIX CREDIT ALLIANCE, | )
INC., ﬂ_ﬁ.iﬂiﬂ
p _ -~ £ '_51“3 £
iEfi‘%L TED
| eTIv 1
Plaintiff, crzre TR

i:m_j'ﬂ# EE.}'T&} ] ',- 1 iy

s e e s o7.CRVIL 0563(DLC)
- )  JUDGMENT # 97-1280

E & M TIMBER & TRUCKING, )
INC., MIKE MASTERS AND )
EVA MASTERS, )
)

Defendants, )

)

)

b

CERTIFICATE OF JUDGMENT

I, PERRY D. MATHIS, Clerk of the United States District Court for the Northern District
of Alabama, do hereby certify that on the 19th day of June, 1997, a Judgment was rendered in
the United States District Court for the Southern District of New York in the above-styled cause,
and registered in the United States District Court for the Northern District of Alabama on the 1st
day of August, 1997, wherein it was ORDERED by the Court as set out in the Judgment hereto
attached; and that Louise S. Meller, Esq., is the Attorney of Record for Orix Credit Alliance, Inc.,
in said cause.

WITNESS, My Hand and the Seal
of said Court, this the 24th

day of November, 1997.

PERRY D). MATHIS, CLERK

BY. J@LQ)\,\O_/

Deputy Clerk



UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

_ . 97
SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF NEW YORK s WG ~1 py %05
R e X .S. O] '
ORIX CREDIT ALLIANCE, INC,, N.D OETZC T COupy
Plaintiff,
97 CIVIL 0563 (DLC)
_against- - CERTIFICATION OF JUDGMENT
FOR REGISTRATION IN

E & M TIMBER & TRUCKING, INC ANQTHER DISTRICT
MIKE MASTERS AND EVA MASTERS, JUDGMENT # 97, 1280

Defendant.

= O ik i e b e oS S P A Y - I~ e e e A - 1----“-“““----_-X

I, JAMES M. PARKISON , Clerk of this United States District Court certify that the attached
is a true and correct copy of the original judgment entered in this action on June 19, 1997 as it
 appears in the records of this court, and that * po notice of appeal from this judgment has been filed,
and any motion of the kinds listed in Rule 4(a) of the Federal Rules of Appellate Procedure has been

filed.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREQOF, I sign my name and affix the seal of this Court on

July 23, 1997.




= gt L R

'-
- -

{

¥ -
. .:__Ffm_j o
OF;:NEWYORK}

gy ¥ -

L e e
v Lo - fr
T

| A |
N o Plaintiff, DEFAULT JUDGMENT |
1 . .against- " 97 Civ. 0563 (DLC)

_ Judgment # 7/ Z [230
E&M TIMBER & TRUCKING, INC, .

MIKE MASTERS and EVA MASTERS, ,:

Detfendants.

OO . \

This action having been brought on by Order to Show Cause, and Piaintiff
having moved for a Default Judigment, and said motion having come on to be heard
before the Honorab!e Dehise L. Cote, United States District Judge, and said motion
having been granted, it_ Is:

ORDERED, ADJUDGED AND DECREED:

X

That the Plaintiff, ORIX CREDIT ALLIANCE, INC., have judgment against the

a mt

-ﬁ-?oq

Defendant E&M TIMBER & TRUCKING, INC, as follows:

On the First Claim in the sum of $43,979.69 pius interest from March 19, 1997

AL O I W L

to June 13, 1997 of $945.14 for a total of $44,924.83 ﬁgd attorneys’ fees pursuant to

- i ‘-"-'
1

JUH 8T

| contract of $8,795.93 :




- On the Second Claim in the sum of $91,376.77 plus interest from April 18, 1997

to June 13, 1997 of $1,279.04 for a total of $92,655.81 a/mi attomeys’ fees pursuant to

contract of $18,275.395;

On the Third Claim in the sum of $55,909.17 plus interest from November 29,
1996 to June 13,1997 of $2.7d0.88 for a total of $58,610.05§1d attorneys’ fees pursuant
to contract of $11,181.83; N

On the Fourth Claim in the sum of $14,902.48 plus interest from Aprit 18, 1997

to June 13, 1997 of $208.32 for a total of $15,110.80 él‘d attorneys’ fees pursuant to

contract of $2,980.49;

On the Fifth Claim in the amount of $10,444.33 plus interest from December 11,
1996 to June 13, 1997 of $480.24 for a total of $10,924.57 gd attomeys’ fees pursuant
to contract of $2,088.86; ;

On the Sixth Claim in the amount of $134,921 .48, plus interest from December |
31, 1996 to June 1‘3, 1997 of $5,531.72 for a total of $140,453.20§1d attomneys’ fees
pursuant to contract of $26,984.29;

On the Seventh Claim in the amount of $269,143.03, plus interest from April 18,

/S
1997 to June 13. 1997 of $3,767.68 for a total of $272, 910.71 and attorneys’ fees

’t
! pursuant to contract of $53,828.60;
. Against Defendants MIKE MASTERS and EVA MASTERS on the Eighth Claim

~
i the amount of $635,589.97 including interest from the respective date of sale of




d

'
AN = mrr e —epigy —AE -L. W amrw
T m— - -

to the Court may appear just and proper.

New York, New York

June . 1997

-

_ et
%W%J7#:M mM?‘/#M borneir allld

s (Ll et L i Vo€

Vel Tudypish o s B R
T Ll v 2

SpJ—--'?L DRI, SN //W‘*M m /’“ -

ﬂ\’“ 4:7[3 W%—mu/? \ A:Ay-&q )

O Max

- CERTIFIED
JAMES F. PARKISON

F:\LEGAL\LGLD3\JUDGMENT\E&M2 .DJ

DOCTUNER =T §AS Ei YIS

RS 2OCKAT o

U.S.D.J.

3

————

| e W T ¢ e g e = LN EEETE — ———— R —

——re——a - & o

e

SR fl'bﬁﬁfﬁ‘mmf-:*":ﬂm#:?::f“:




